
2023 Library Holiday & Closing Schedule 
  
The Board of County Commissioners recognizes the following holidays in 2023, observed on the 

dates listed below. *Adjustments authorized by the Library Director are also noted below: 
 
New Year’s Day    Monday, January 2, 2023 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Monday, January 16, 2023 
 
President’s Day    Monday, February 20, 2023 
 
Memorial Day    Monday, May 29, 2023 
 
Independence Day     Tuesday, July 4, 2023    
 
Labor Day     Monday, September 4, 2023 
 
Veteran’s Day    Friday, November 10, 2023 
 
Day Before Thanksgiving    Wednesday, November 22, 2023 
      *All Libraries close at 5 PM 
 
Thanksgiving Day    Thursday, November 23, 2023 
 
Day After Thanksgiving   Friday, November 24, 2023 
 
Christmas Eve    BCC Observed Friday, December 22, 2023 
 
Christmas Eve    Saturday, December 23, 2023 
 
Christmas Day    BCC Observed Monday, December 25, 2023  


